
SJMSAA Tennis Match Schedule 2020

Junior Varsity

Date Home Away Match Start Time Facility
Friday, March 6 Murray Swiss Point 4:00 * Treaty Park
Friday, March 6 Gamble Cathedral Parish 4:00 * Treaty Park

Thursday, March 12 Murray Gamble 4:00 Treaty Park
Thursday, March 12 Cathedral Parish Liberty Pines 4:15 Harbour Island
Thursday, March 26 Gamble Swiss Point 4:00 Treaty Park
Thursday, March 26 Murray Liberty Pines 5:00 Treaty Park

Thursday, April 2 Murray Cathedral Parish 4:00 Treaty Park
Friday, April 3 Swiss Point Liberty Pines 5:00 Mills Field

Thursday, April 9 Murray Swiss Point 4:00 Treaty Park
Friday, April 10 Cathedral Parish Liberty Pines 4:15 Harbour Island

Thursday, April 16 Gamble Swiss Point 4:00 * Treaty Park
Thursday, April 16 Murray Cathedral Parish 4:00 * Treaty Park
Thursday, April 23 Gamble Liberty Pines 4:15 Treaty Park
Thursday, April 23 Swiss Point Cathedral Parish 5:00 Mills Field
Thursday, April 30 Cathedral Parish Gamble 4:00 Harbour Island
Thursday, April 30 Liberty Pines Murray 5:00 Mills Field

Friday, May 1 Gamble Murray 4:00 Treaty Park
Friday, May 1 Liberty Pines Swiss Point 5:00 Mills Field

Thursday, May 7 Cathedral Parish Swiss Point 4:00 Harbour Island
Thursday, May 7 Liberty Pines Gamble 5:00 Mills Field

Harbour Island -- 205 Harbour Cay Way, St. Augustine, 32080

Mills Field -- 1721 Racetrack Rd, St. Johns, 32259
Treaty Park -- 1595 Wildwood Dr, St. Augustine, 32086

2/21/2020

* Indicate a staggered start time with the 2 singles line starting at match start time 

and doubles starting as singles finish


